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ULTRA-GYIP

FINE GRADE GYPSUM

HIGH QUALITY FINE GRADE GYPSUM

Typical Chemistry:

Calcium Sulphate CaSO4
Calcium Ca
Sulphur S

Iron Oxide Fe203
Sodium Chloride Nadl

Particle Size:

Topcut 85 microns approx.

90% below 48.5 microns

50% 19 microns

10% 3.5 microns
Packaging

25 kg multi-wall paper bags (48 per pallet)
Minimum Order: Pallet lots only (1.2 Tonne)
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93.0%
21.0%
17.0%
0.41%
0.02%
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